

SERVICE ESTIMATE

79372 - C00001 SL: SERVICE SALES - PC

Mr Tey Siang Chien Mark
5 Jalan Tumpu

Singapore 678418

GST Reg.No:M28920628X

Inv.No. : B&P 0 Page 1

Inv.date : 15/07/2019

WIP No. : 25458

Veh.In/Out:

*Tel.No. : Mobile: 94509152

Reg.No. : SBK7887E

Reg.date : 22/12/2014

Mileage : 0

Chassis No: SAJAC12M6FPV78560

Closed by : Patricia Kueh Anak S

Svc Consultant :

Remarks : Mr Tey Siang Chien M

Op.No	Description	Mech Qty	Price	Disc%	Pkg	Amount	G
-------	-------------	----------	-------	-------	-----	--------	---

802	TO REPLACE FRT BUMPER,	0	10800.00	0		10,800.00 S	
-----	------------------------	---	----------	---	--	-------------	--

FRT GRILLE,BONNET,

HEADLAMP RH,FENDER RH,

FRT DOOR RH,REAR DOOR RH,

QUARTER PANEL RH,

BODYSIDE MOULDING RH,ETC

9600

800	TO PUTTY SPRAYPAINT ON	0	8000.00	0		8,000.00 S	
-----	------------------------	---	---------	---	--	------------	--

FRT BUMPER,BONNET,

FENDER RH,FRT DOOR RH,

REAR DOOR RH,QUARTER PANEL RH,

BODYSIDE MOULDING RH,

REAR RIM RH,ETC

7000

802	TO TRANSFER FRT DOOR RH PARTS	0	500.00	0		500.00 S	
-----	-------------------------------	---	--------	---	--	----------	--

802	TO TRANSFER REAR DOOR RH PARTS	0	500.00	0		500.00 S	
-----	--------------------------------	---	--------	---	--	----------	--

280	TO CHECK WIRING INCLUDE	0	510.00	0		510.00 S	
-----	-------------------------	---	--------	---	--	----------	--

RESETTING OF ALL ELECTRICAL MODULES

302	TO REPLACE REAR WINDSCREEN	0	1200.00	0		1,200.00 S	
-----	----------------------------	---	---------	---	--	------------	--

600?

SERVICE ESTIMATE

79372 - C00001 SL: SERVICE SALES - PC

Mr Tey Siang Chien Mark
5 Jalan Tumpu

GST Reg.No:M28920628X

Inv.No. : B&P 0 Page 2

Inv.date. : 15/07/2019

WIP No. : 25458

Veh.In/Out:

*Tel.No. : Mobile: 94509152

Reg.No. : SBK7887E

Reg.date. : 22/12/2014

Mileage : 0

Chassis No: SAJAC12M6FPV78560

Singapore 678418

Closed by : Patricia Kueh Anak S

Svc Consultant :

Remarks : Mr Tey Siang Chien M

Op.No	Description	Mech	Qty	Price	Disc%	Pkg	Amount	G
0080	TO REPLACE REAR WINDSCREEN FIL		0	280.00	0		280.00 S	?
R16	TOWING CHARGES		0	250.00	0		250.00 S	/
280	TO FOCUS HEADLAMP RH & LH		0	170.00	0		170.00 S	/
0031	TO REPLACE FRT RIM RH		0	50.00	0		50.00 S	/
419	WHEEL ALIGNMENT		0	280.00	0		280.00 S	/
802	TO REMOVE & REFIT INTERIOR		0	1200.00	0		1,200.00 S	600
QUARTER PANEL RH PARTS								
287	TO REPLACE BONNET ACTUATOR		0	2720.00	0		2,720.00 S	1360
MODULES ASSY								
	BUMPER COVER FRT XJL <i>de-</i>	1.0	EA	3010.90			3,010.90 S	
	POWERWASH COVER RH X <i>mes</i>	1.0	EA	56.80			56.80 S	
	TOW COVER FRT XJL X	1.0	EA	86.70			86.70 S	
	GRILLE MESH RH XJL c ?	1.0	EA	206.60			206.60 S	
	MOUNTING-BRA ?	1.0	EA	52.80			52.80 S	
	PAINT SCREW M5X25 XJ <i>ac-</i>	3.0	EA	4.30			12.90 S	
	SCREW/WASHER M6X20 X <i>me</i>	2.0	EA	7.00			14.00 S	
	BUMPER LOKUT NUT XJL <i>me</i>	6.0	EA	3.90			23.40 S	

SERVICE ESTIMATE

79372 - C00001 SL: SERVICE SALES - PC

Mr Tey Siang Chien Mark
5 Jalan Tumpu

Singapore 678418

Closed by : Patricia Kueh Anak S
Svc Consultant :
Remarks : Mr Tey Siang Chien M

GST Reg.No:M28920628X

Inv.No. : B&P 0 Page 3

Inv.date. : 15/07/2019

WIP No. : 25458

Veh.In/Out:

*Tel.No. : Mobile: 94509152

Reg.No. : SBK7887E

Reg.date. : 22/12/2014

Mileage : 0

Chassis No: SAJAC12H6FPV78560

Op.No	Description	Mech Qty	Price	Disc%	Pkg	Amount	G
	RADIATOR GRILLE MESH <i>con</i>	1.0 EA	1047.00			1,047.00	S
	RADIATOR GRILLE SURR <i>sc</i>	1.0 EA	1566.60			1,566.60	S
	RADIATOR BADGE RED X <i>re</i>	1.0 EA	100.90			100.90	S
	HEADLAMP RH XJL HID <i>con</i>	1.0 EA	3179.10			3,179.10	S
	HEADLAMP LH XJL HID <i>?</i>	1.0 EA	3179.10			3,179.10	S
	BONNET PANEL XJL <i>bt</i>	1.0 EA	5375.70			5,375.70	S
	FENDER PANEL FRT RH <i>bt</i>	1.0 EA	1901.40			1,901.40	S
	BOLT & WASHE <i>re</i>	2.0 EA	1.30			2.60	S
	BOLT-HEXAGON <i>re</i>	7.0 EA	7.70			53.90	S
	BOLT M10X16MM <i>re</i>	7.0 EA	2.10			14.70	S
	NUT AND WASH XJL <i>re</i>	2.0 EA	5.30			10.60	S
	DOOR PANEL FRT RH V5 <i>bt</i>	1.0 EA	3320.10			3,320.10	S
	DOOR BLANKING PATCH <i>?</i>	10.0 EA	3.60			36.00	S
	DOOR PANEL REAR RH V <i>bt</i>	1.0 EA	3404.90			3,404.90	S
	E AIRBAG BONNET XF <i>act</i>	2.0 EA	1330.40			2,660.80	S
	AIRBAG BRACKET BONNE <i>re</i>	2.0 EA	17.10			34.20	S
	BOLT M6X38MM XF <i>re</i>	10.0 EA	2.70			27.00	S

SERVICE ESTIMATE

79372 - C00001 SL: SERVICE SALES - PC
 Mr Tey Siang Chien Mark
 5 Jalan Tumpu

GST Reg.No:M28920628X

Inv.No. : B&P 0 Page 4

Inv.date. : 15/07/2019

WIP No. : 25458

Veh.In/Out:

*Tel.No. : Mobile: 94509152

Reg.No. : SBK7887E

Reg.date. : 22/12/2014

Mileage : 0

Chassis No: 3AJAC12M6FPV78560

Singapore 678418

Closed by : Patricia Kueh Anak S

Svc Consultant :

Remarks : Mr Tey Siang Chien M

Op.No	Description	Mech Qty	Price	Disc%	Pkg	Amount	G
	BONNET STRUT XJL <i>new</i>	2.0 EA	77.00			154.00	S
	BONNET INSULATOR XJL	1.0 EA	278.50			278.50	S
	FENDER PANEL RH REAR <i>de-</i>	1.0 EA	2675.30			2,675.30	S
	WHEELARCH FRT RH XJL <i>TORR</i>	1.0 EA	436.40			436.40	S
	WHEELARCH REAR RH XJL <i>X</i>	1.0 EA	323.40			323.40	S
	NUT AND WASH XJL <i>new</i>	16.0 EA	5.30			84.80	S
	BODY SIDE MOULDING R <i>repair</i>	1.0 EA	428.40			428.40	S
	ROCKER TRIM CLIP XJL <i>new</i>	7.0 EA	10.80			75.60	S
	BODY MOULDING CLIP X <i>new</i>	3.0 EA	2.50			7.50	S
	ROCKER SILL INSERT N <i>new</i>	9.0 EA	2.90			26.10	S
	ROCKER SILL RETAININ <i>new</i>	9.0 EA	2.70			24.30	S
	BODY MOULDING BRACKE <i>X</i>	1.0 EA	7.90			7.90	S
	RIVET 6.5X12.5X21 XK <i>new</i>	1.0 EA	3.20			3.20	S
	PAINT SCREW M5X20 XF <i>new</i>	32.0 EA	5.10			163.20	S
	BUMPER BLIND RIVET X <i>new</i>	8.0 EA	1.70			13.60	S
	WINDSCREEN REAR V394 <i>? photo</i>	1.0 EA	1826.10			1,826.10	S
	D PRIHER GLASS & P <i>new</i>	1.0 EA	37.40			37.40	S

SERVICE ESTIMATE

79372 - C00001 SL: SERVICE SALES - PC

Mr Tey Siang Chien Mark
5 Jalan Tumpu

Singapore 678418

Closed by : Patricia Kueh Anak S
Svc Consultant :
Remarks : Mr Tey Siang Chien M

GST Reg.No:M28920628X

Inv.No. : B&P 0 Page 5

Inv.date : 15/07/2019

WIP No. : 25458

Yeh.In/Out:

*Tel.No. : Mobile: 94509152

Reg.No. : SBK7887E

Reg.date : 22/12/2014

Mileage : 0

Chassis No: SAJAC12M6FPV78560

Op.No	Description	Mech Qty	Price	Disc%	Pkg	Amount	G
-------	-------------	----------	-------	-------	-----	--------	---

	SEALANT WINDSCREEN <i>ml</i>	1.0 EA	147.50			147.50	S
	ALLOY RIM 19 FRT XJL <i>SEA</i>	1.0 EA	1803.70			1,803.70	S

Rasul
Hp 90010068

16 days

17/07/19 @ 1155

Ready before print

[Signature]
19/7/19

Gross Total. 64,355.60

Labour Total	26,460.00
Parts Total	37,895.60
Package Total	0.00

Net.....	64,355.60
GST @ 7.0%	4,504.89
Total.....	68,860.50
Paid.....	0.00
Please Pay..	68,860.50

GST: S=StdRated; O=OutOfScope; Z=ZeroRated